MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CALENDAR YEAR 1998
EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY - DATA HAVE BEEN SCREENED
TO MEET CMS PRIVACY GUIDELINES - SUM OF COLUMNS MAY NOT EQUAL TOTAL

SPECIALTY
TOTAL ALL SPECIALITIES
HOSPITAL(DME)
SNF(DME)
INTERMEDIATE CARE NURSING FAC(DME)
NURSING FACILITY, OTHER(DME)
HOME HEALTH AGENCY (DME)
PHARMACY (DME)
MEDICAL SUP COMP W/RESP THER(DME)
DEPARTMENT STORE(DME)
GROCERY STORE(DME)
GENERAL PRACTICE
GENERAL SURGERY
ALLERGY/IMMUNOLOGY
OTOLARYNGOLOGY
ANESTHESIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY
DERMATOLOGY
FAMILY PRACTICE
GYNECOLOGY (OSTEOPATHS ONLY)
GASTROENTEROLOGY
INTERNAL MEDICINE
OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE THER
NEUROLOGY
NEUROSURGERY
OB - GYNECOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLARINOLOGY (OST. ONLY)
OPHTHALMOLOGY
ORAL SURGERY (DENTISTS ONLY)
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
PATHOLOGY
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE, MED OR SU
PLASTIC/RECONSTRUCTIVE SURG
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHAB
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY, NEUROLOGY (OSTEOPATHS)
COLORECTAL SURGERY
PULMONARY DISEASE
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY
ROENTGENOLOGY, RADIOLOGY (OSTEOPATHS C
RADIATION THERAPY (OSTEOPATHS ONLY)
THORACIC SURGERY
UROLOGY
CHIROPRACTIC
NUCLEAR MEDICINE
PEDIATRIC MEDICINE
GERIATRIC MEDICINE

ALLOWED SUBMITTED
SERVICES CHARGES

2,609,924,710 $109,118,180,770
3,833,795 $42,533,680
20,461,050 $36,021,283
15,136,924 $28,428,241
43,351,588 $78,992,202
9,116,140 $81,529,807
728,411,734 $2,320,779,349
54,486,603 $1,206,668,215
9,657,808 $48,990,581
1,405 $22,946
26,537,514 $1,432,236,816
14,558,114 $4,290,480,625
11,022,371 $150,803,688
11,511,998 $1,018,936,506
11,950,836 $4,302,619,433
71,748,227 $8,689,134,023
25,782,966 $1,456,814,972
92,643,424 $4,143,960,529
32 $279
13,383,162 $2,576,637,107
166,231,215 $9,568,313,532
607,927 $32,651,461
13,722,373 $1,254,592,596
1,733,695 $1,022,444,858
5,835,305 $749,818,522
70 $27,190
33,347,020 $6,863,693,841
190,116 $32,445,830
22,726,555 $4,741,144,159
14,953,275 $1,380,487,664
41 $20,574
1,546,926 $495,501,931
9,926,320 $679,988,432
16,301,420 $1,436,276,594
68 $5,926
576,042 $164,735,358
18,180,991 $1,504,913,903
75,718,384 $7,345,581,512
25 $9,279
182 $32,462
1,703,940 $1,374,351,310
24,563,252 $3,169,311,111
13,486,247 $421,713,241
987,185 $144,951,504
2,157,950 $79,303,606
1,812,100 $104,685,105

ALLOWED

CHARGES
$57,897,999,665
$28,069,140
$27,858,442
$21,481,951
$61,456,265
$54,011,275
$1,506,157,993
$800,788,596
$32,593,075
$19,426
$937,790,376
$1,893,232,292
$113,247,971
$521,160,856
$1,302,102,076
$4,151,226,290
$988,433,706
$2,816,750,905
$225
$1,267,695,083
$6,176,111,806
$22,217,503
$768,333,542
$346,381,298
$365,254,037
$9,554
$3,345,179,448
$18,189,052
$2,059,525,266
$552,609,081
$9,490
$192,975,185
$419,806,213
$999,235,007
$3,543
$77,634,940
$992,121,949
$2,982,097,835
$3,057
$16,408
$543,690,334
$1,954,582,048
$374,191,291
$63,837,644
$49,044,935
$74,223,736



NEPHROLOGY

HAND SURGERY

OPTOMETRY

CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE

CRNA OR AA

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
MAMMOGRAPHY SCREENING CENTER
ENDOCRINOLOGY

INDEP. TESTING FACILITY
PODIATRY

AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER
NURSE PRACTITIONERS

MED SUP COMP W/ORTHOTIC PERS
MED SUP COMP W/PROST PERS
MED SUP COMP W/PRO/ORTH PERS
MEDICAL SUP COMP NOT IN 51-53
IND ORTHOTIC PERSONNEL - CERT
IND PROSTHETIC PERSONNEL-CERT
MED SUP COMP - REG PHARMACIST
AMBULANCE SERVICE SUPPLIER
PUB HEALTH/WELFARE AGENCIES
VOL HEALTH/CHARITABLE AGEN
CLIN PSYCH(BILLING INDEP)

PORT X-RAY SUPP(BILL INDEP)
AUDIOLOGISTS (BILLING INDEP)
PHYSICAL THER(INDEP PRACT)
RHEUMATOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (INDEPENDENT PR

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS
INDEPENDENT LAB(BILL INDEP)
MULTISPECIALTY CLIN/GRP PRACT
DIAGNOSTIC X-RAY (GPPP)
OTHER MEDICAL CARE (GPPP)
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE
VASCULAR SURGERY

CARDIAC SURGERY

ADDICTION MEDICINE

LIC CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER
CRITICAL CARE (INTENSIVISTS)
HEMATOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY
NEUROPSYCHIATRY

ALL OTHER SUPPLIERS (DRUG AND DEPARTME

UNKOWN SUPPLIER/PROVIDER

CERTIFIED CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY
RADIATION ONCOLOGY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY

18,657,065
347,299
7,923,912
6,124
3,379,062
4,791,893
63,755
5,685,234
35,598
23,784,366
2,027,228
1,396,123
13,542,706
7,182,779
24,978,391
300,763,797
2,104,223
3,641,407
105,469,065
46,527,798
3,415,262
3,469
11,701
5,156,858
523,474
7,617,786
10,542,061
242,307
4,482,181
167,741,877
34,327,137
620

279
187,859
1,844,805
569,143
96,232
2,372,311
953,520
2,229,392
57,618,567
141,122
76,818
112,697
7,102,852
45,593
100,898
20,036,495
221,253
6,418,499
12,026,833
2,984,206

$1,515,173,046
$67,462,319
$404,543,959
$430,038
$1,212,791,575
$361,195,176
$5,359,619
$293,390,061
$6,288,932
$1,332,718,528
$2,491,441,266
$70,890,476
$100,775,133
$73,857,256
$399,643,339
$2,961,738,812
$157,152,587
$243,095,710
$440,616,423
$3,086,679,274
$23,626,091
$34,484
$1,134,258
$343,805,907
$24,388,391
$202,511,125
$435,389,570
$7,286,392
$427,441,752
$4,326,363,844
$3,112,141,586
$14,093
$33,362
$43,000,325
$702,473,456
$701,267,943
$9,757,820
$182,264,278
$117,925,544
$116,111,024
$2,415,596,789
$5,345,719
$17,723,233
$11,157,631
$62,330,494
$6,050,701
$7,812,158
$944,159,419
$59,810,441
$1,584,367,483
$1,772,701,799
$414,195,335

$868,988,806
$27,806,812
$336,412,170
$190,032
$372,942,418
$237,612,051
$3,646,419
$195,940,594
$3,209,148
$952,919,181
$1,148,008,805
$43,461,659
$78,280,184
$55,235,863
$305,219,173
$2,064,017,644
$124,816,724
$193,096,525
$280,708,130
$2,138,542,343
$15,410,806
$27,106
$795,034
$180,878,076
$15,707,281
$151,709,325
$285,345,032
$5,284,888
$325,765,875
$1,590,172,609
$1,600,209,176
$12,243
$27,375
$19,109,006
$305,360,027
$278,426,096
$5,633,400
$130,198,516
$67,606,959
$68,069,205
$1,444,052,158
$3,405,607
$8,202,420
$7,712,825
$53,141,161
$2,602,986
$5,353,078
$528,950,189
$24,516,125
$629,198,964
$872,928,234
$146,708,679



INDEPENDENT PHYSIOLOGICAL LAB
OPTICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
GYNECOLOGY/ONCOLOGY
UNKNOWN PHYSICIAN SPECIALTY

1,966,159
1,673,261
931,980
620,295
93,416,764

$349,612,773
$46,475,053
$164,956,481
$80,543,840
$700,533,984

$189,074,916
$37,459,711
$54,727,101
$35,651,736
$476,150,059



